Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX3062EEKA#TG16 - IC TXRX RS485/422 20MBPS SOT23-8
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX3062EEKA#TG16MAX3062EEKA#TG16

♦ Space-Saving 8-Pin SOT23 Package
19-2536; Rev 1; 7/07
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX3060EEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAKI
MAX3060EEKA#T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AEPA*
MAX3061EEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAKJ
MAX3061EEKA#T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AEPB*
MAX3062EEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAKK
MAX3062EEKA#T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AEPC*
Selector Guide
PART
DATA
RATE
(Mbps)
SLEW-
RATE
LIMITED
TRANSCEIVERS
ON BUS
MAX3060E 0.115 Yes 256
MAX3061E 0.5 Yes 256
MAX3062E 20 No 256
MAX3060E
MAX3061E
MAX3062E
1